12
8
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 128
128
E
M
C

1000+500+100+50+5+
Price Each
Order Code
Working
Voltage (V)
Order Multiple=5
* Withstands 24.5V dc for 5 minutes (automotive applications)
529-047VC121018J3902.03.11.55003921.5-26.518*
1210 Case Size
529-035VC120630D6501.70.50.41206536.0-45.030
529-023VC120626D5801.70.550.41205830.5-37.326
529-011VC120618D4001.71.00.41504022.5-27.518*
529-000VC120614D3001.71.40.41503015.9-19.414
528-997VC120614A3001.70.60.1403016.5-20.314
528-985VC120605D1501.73.00.415015.57.1-8.75.6
1206 Case Size
528-973VC080514A3001.50.430.1403016.5-20.314
528-961VC080505C1501.52.750.312015.57.1-8.75.6
528-950VC080505A1501.51.10.14015.57.6-9.35.6
528-948VC080503A1001.51.7750.140104.0-5.53.6
0805 Case Size
528-936VC060318A4001.00.2750.1304022.9-28.018
528-924VC060314A3001.00.50.1303016.5-20.314
528-912VC060305A1501.01.00.13015.57.6-9.35.6
528-900VC060303A1001.01.50.130104.0-5.53.6
0603 Case Size
Order
CodeMftrs. List No.
Induc-